The media & Protocol Officer

Khyber medical university

Peshawar

Subject: INVITATION FOR BIDS (PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURE & FIXTURE) FOR DEVELOPMENT

OF KHYBER MEDICAL UNIVERSITY, PESHAWAR

Kindly Refer to the Subject cited above and to Enclose here with a Copy of the Subject

Matter for Publication in the Daily National Newspaper i.e English & Urdu please.

(Engr.Noor Shah Jehan khattak)

Project Director

Khyber Medical University,

Peshawar

For info please:-

- 1. PSO to Vice Chancellor, Khyber Medical University, Peshawar.
- 2. PS to Consultant P&D Khyber Medical University, Peshawar.
- 3. Ps to Treasurer, Khyber medical university, Peshawar
- 4. PS to Registrar, Khyber Medical University, Peshawar.
- 5. Deputy Director IT incharge section Khyber medical university, Peshawar, with request
- to post at in the kmu website

INVITATION BIDS

The Employer/Purchaser, Khyber Medical University, Peshawar Invites Sealed Bids under Project Titled ``Development of Khyber Medical University, Peshawar for Laboratory Equipment, Furniture and Fixture. The Entire Supplies will be Completed in 120 (One Hundered and Twenty) Days. Bid Validity Period will be 6 Months.

S.no	Description	Bid security	Bid Opening Date	Financial Bid
			at 11:00AM	Technical
				Responsive Bidder
				will be at 11:00 AM
1	Laboratory Equipment	2% of the bid	09-07-2014	23-07-2014
2	Furniture and Fixture	2% of the bid	16-07-2014	30-07-2014

3 Opening/Evaluation shall take Place in the Following Stages.

(i) Qualification Documents along with Technical Proposal dully Submitted in Separate Envelop for Verification If Eligibility/ Qualification of the Firm and Technical Responsiveness of bid which shall be opened on Time and Date as Mention above before Opening of Financial Proposal.

(ii) Financial bids of the Eligible ,Qualified and Technically responsive bidders will be opened at time and date given above in presence of Bidders/Suppliers Representatives who choose to attend at project Director site office of Khyber Medical University, Peshawar.

4 A complete set of Bidding Documents may be Downloaded from the Khyber Medical University, Peshawar official website by an interested eligible bidder/supplier.

Project Director

Khyber Medical University ,Peshawar phone no.091-5892854

(www.kmu .edu.pk)